CITY OF GLOBE
SUMMARY OF PROPOSED RATE OR FEE INCREASES FOR
CITY SANITATION SERVICES
Effective Date: March 1, 2017

GARBAGE AND REFUSE COLLECTION SERVICES
(Rates based on Monthly Fees)

CGR
NCGR
REC
ADD
ADD

NOTE:

GCGRA
GCGRB
GCGRC

GSRFA

GSRFL

City - Residential (Including Apartments & Trailers)
Non-City Residential (No City Obligation)
Recycling

Additional Containers Garbage

Additional Containers Recycling

All mobile homes, manufactured homes, and trailers located within
trailer parks or on individual lots will be charged at the same rates
established for residences within or outside the city limits, as established

Commercial with twice a week pick up
Commercial with four times a week pick up
Recycle

Bundle of tree limbs no more than 2" in diameter and no more than 4 feet in
length bundled with a total weight of no more than 50 pounds per bundle
Unscheduled pick-up charge

CURRENT RATE
PER UNIT
MINIMUM FEE
14.95
21.75
4.80
10.00
6.00
35.00
45.00
22.50
3.00/bundle
15.00/pick-up
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