CITY OF GLOBE SUMMARY OF PROPOSED RATE OR FEE INCREASES FOR CITY SANITATION SERVICES

Effective Date: March 1, 2017

CURRENT RATE

GARBAGE AND REFUSE COLLECTION SERVICES (Rates based on Monthly Fees)		MINIMUM	PER UNIT
CGR NCGR REC ADD ADD	City - Residential (Including Apartments & Trailers) Non-City Residential (No City Obligation) Recycling Additional Containers Garbage Additional Containers Recycling	14.95 21.75 4.80	10.00 6.00
NOTE:	All mobile homes, manufactured homes, and trailers located within trailer parks or on individual lots will be charged at the same rates established for residences within or outside the city limits, as established		
GCGRA GCGRB GCGRC	Commercial with twice a week pick up Commercial with four times a week pick up Recycle		35.00 45.00 22.50
GSRFA GSRFL	Bundle of tree limbs no more than 2" in diameter and no more than 4 feet in length bundled with a total weight of no more than 50 pounds per bundle Unscheduled pick-up charge		3.00/bundle 15.00/pick-up